
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: LA LUNA BEACH CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1200m

01 April 2023 - 12:45

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.17
(0:13.15)

0:58.02
(0:10.60)

0:47.42
(0:11.48)

0:35.94
(0:11.85)

0:24.09
(0:12.06)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MENARI MAGIC 2 67.6 0:10.92 1:11.17 [1] 0:57.56 [6] 0:46.64 [6] 0:35.50 [6] 0:23.79 [6] 0:11.79 [5] 1:11.17 0:35.50

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.92) (0:11.14) (0:11.71) (0:12.00) (0:11.79)

2 5 BOARDIE 4 67.2 0:10.88 1:11.27 [2] 0:57.75 [5] 0:46.87 [5] 0:35.70 [3] 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.01 [1] 0.5L 0:35.70 +5

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.88) (0:11.17) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:12.01)

3 2 GALAXY GENERAL 5 69.1 0:10.61 1:11.32 [3] 0:58.01 [3] 0:47.40 [3] 0:35.91 [4] 0:24.19 [4] 0:12.18 [3] 0.7L 0:35.91 +1

Paul Hammersley 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.61) (0:11.49) (0:11.72) (0:12.01) (0:12.18)

4 1 MINKS STAR 6 70.4 0:10.60 1:11.53 [4] 0:58.38 [1] 0:47.78 [1] 0:36.30 [2] 0:24.45 [2] 0:12.34 [2] 2L 0:36.30 +5

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.60) (0:11.48) (0:11.85) (0:12.11) (0:12.34)

5 3 STILL READY 3 69.1 0:10.70 1:11.98 [5] 0:58.54 [4] 0:47.84 [4] 0:36.31 [5] 0:24.62 [5] 0:12.59 [4] 4.5L 0:36.31 -1

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.70) (0:11.53) (0:11.69) (0:12.03) (0:12.59)

6 6 RUSSIAN PINS 1 71.3 0:10.61 1:13.02 [6] 0:59.78 [2] 0:49.17 [2] 0:37.71 [1] 0:25.91 [1] 0:13.41 [6] 10.5L 0:37.71 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.61) (0:11.46) (0:11.80) (0:12.50) (0:13.41)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: KURRAWA SURF CLUB Class 3 Handicap - 1900m

01 April 2023 - 13:26

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.34
(0:08.23)

1:50.11
(0:11.38)

1:38.73
(0:11.70)

1:27.03
(0:12.28)

1:14.75
(0:12.37)

1:02.38
(0:12.46)

0:49.92
(0:12.37)

0:37.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THAT'LLDOTOO 6 66.3 0:08.41 1:58.34 [1] 1:49.93 [3] 1:38.70 [2] 1:26.96 [2] 1:14.67 [2] 1:02.38 [3] 0:49.92 [2] 0:37.55

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.41) (0:11.23) (0:11.74) (0:12.29) (0:12.29) (0:12.46) (0:12.37)

2 3 NITROGLYCERINE 1 63.7 0:08.48 1:59.04 [2] 1:50.56 [5] 1:38.73 [5] 1:27.16 [5] 1:14.90 [6] 1:02.64 [6] 0:50.19 [6] 0:37.94 +4

Andrew Spinks 1600m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.83) (0:11.57) (0:12.26) (0:12.26) (0:12.45) (0:12.25)

3 2 LATELY 2 64.2 0:08.49 1:59.18 [3] 1:50.69 [6] 1:39.24 [4] 1:27.47 [4] 1:15.31 [4] 1:03.05 [4] 0:50.56 [4] 0:38.17 -6

Paul Hammersley 1800m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.45) (0:11.77) (0:12.16) (0:12.26) (0:12.49) (0:12.39)

4 1 NEW WORLD TAPESTRY 7 65.7 0:08.39 1:59.65 [4] 1:51.26 [2] 1:39.90 [3] 1:28.18 [3] 1:15.87 [3] 1:03.69 [2] 0:51.17 [3] 0:38.71 +8

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.36) (0:11.72) (0:12.31) (0:12.18) (0:12.52) (0:12.46)

5 7 MISS PIERPOINT 3 64.5 0:08.44 1:59.72 [5] 1:51.28 [4] 1:39.40 [6] 1:27.83 [6] 1:15.65 [5] 1:03.46 [5] 0:50.97 [5] 0:38.49 +8

Noriyuki Masuda 1600m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.88) (0:11.57) (0:12.18) (0:12.19) (0:12.49) (0:12.48)

6 5 BLAVATSKY 5 65.0 0:08.23 1:59.88 [6] 1:51.65 [1] 1:40.27 [1] 1:28.57 [1] 1:16.29 [1] 1:03.92 [1] 0:51.46 [1] 0:39.09 -8

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.70) (0:12.28) (0:12.37) (0:12.46) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Mariinsky (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: KURRAWA SURF CLUB Class 3 Handicap - 1900m

01 April 2023 - 13:26

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.55
(0:12.29)

0:25.26
(0:12.69)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:37.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THAT'LLDOTOO 6 66.3 0:08.41 0:37.55 [2] 0:25.26 [1] 0:12.57 [1] 1:58.34 0:37.55

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:12.29) (0:12.69) (0:12.57)

2 3 NITROGLYCERINE 1 63.7 0:08.48 0:37.94 [5] 0:25.49 [4] 0:12.91 [3] 4L 0:37.94 +4

Andrew Spinks 1600m Overall (0:12.45) (0:12.58) (0:12.91)

3 2 LATELY 2 64.2 0:08.49 0:38.17 [4] 0:25.79 [3] 0:13.08 [2] 4.8L 0:38.17 -6

Paul Hammersley 1800m Overall (0:12.38) (0:12.71) (0:13.08)

4 1 NEW WORLD TAPESTRY 7 65.7 0:08.39 0:38.71 [3] 0:25.96 [5] 0:12.96 [5] 7.3L 0:38.71 +8

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:12.75) (0:13.00) (0:12.96)

5 7 MISS PIERPOINT 3 64.5 0:08.44 0:38.49 [6] 0:25.86 [6] 0:13.01 [6] 7.7L 0:38.49 +8

Noriyuki Masuda 1600m Overall (0:12.63) (0:12.85) (0:13.01)

6 5 BLAVATSKY 5 65.0 0:08.23 0:39.09 [1] 0:26.53 [2] 0:13.55 [4] 8.5L 0:39.09 -8

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:12.56) (0:12.98) (0:13.55)

Scratched: Mariinsky (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: MERMAID BEACH SURF CLUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1150m

01 April 2023 - 14:05

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.31
(0:10.64)

0:56.67
(0:10.60)

0:46.07
(0:11.10)

0:34.97
(0:11.38)

0:23.59
(0:11.59)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 QUIET RIOT 2 69.4 0:10.62 1:07.31 [1] 0:56.45 [3] 0:45.83 [3] 0:34.79 [3] 0:23.57 [2] 0:12.00 [1] 1:07.31 0:34.79

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:10.86) (0:10.62) (0:11.04) (0:11.22) (0:11.57) (0:12.00)

2 6 KINJINA 5 69.2 0:10.60 1:07.72 [2] 0:57.08 [1] 0:46.48 [1] 0:35.33 [2] 0:24.00 [1] 0:12.27 [2] 2.3L 0:35.33 -3

Heidi Gillie 1000m 1000m (0:10.64) (0:10.60) (0:11.15) (0:11.33) (0:11.73) (0:12.27)

3 5 FLYING ANNIE 1 69.0 0:10.59 1:07.96 [3] 0:57.17 [2] 0:46.58 [2] 0:35.62 [1] 0:24.03 [3] 0:12.28 [3] 3.6L 0:35.62 -5

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:10.79) (0:10.59) (0:10.96) (0:11.59) (0:11.75) (0:12.28)

4 2 BRAVE WARRIOR 3 68.1 0:10.70 1:08.01 [4] 0:56.86 [6] 0:46.16 [7] 0:35.22 [6] 0:23.85 [5] 0:12.23 [5] 3.8L 0:35.22 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:11.15) (0:10.70) (0:10.94) (0:11.37) (0:11.62) (0:12.23)

5 7 TIMELY BEL 6 68.3 0:10.80 1:08.61 [5] 0:57.72 [4] 0:46.92 [5] 0:35.86 [5] 0:24.36 [7] 0:12.35 [7] 7.3L 0:35.86 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:10.89) (0:10.80) (0:11.06) (0:11.50) (0:12.01) (0:12.35)

6 4 BRAVE ENOUGH 4 68.6 0:10.71 1:08.63 [6] 0:57.66 [5] 0:46.95 [4] 0:35.76 [7] 0:24.43 [6] 0:12.52 [6] 7.4L 0:35.76 +6

Hannah Richardson 1000m 1000m (0:10.97) (0:10.71) (0:11.19) (0:11.33) (0:11.91) (0:12.52)

7 1 RAMTASTIC 7 69.3 0:10.54 1:08.64 [7] 0:57.37 [7] 0:46.83 [6] 0:36.03 [4] 0:24.60 [4] 0:12.90 [4] 7.5L 0:36.03 +1

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:11.27) (0:10.54) (0:10.80) (0:11.43) (0:11.70) (0:12.90)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: STANDARD MARKET COMPANY Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK
58 Handicap - 1050m

01 April 2023 - 14:44

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.77
(0:04.97)

0:56.80
(0:10.71)

0:46.09
(0:10.55)

0:35.54
(0:11.38)

0:24.16
(0:11.76)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FACETIOUS 2 69.2 0:05.09 1:01.77 [1] 0:56.68 [3] 0:45.81 [4] 0:35.16 [4] 0:24.01 [3] 0:12.40 [1] 1:01.77 0:35.16

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:05.09) (0:10.87) (0:10.65) (0:11.15) (0:11.61) (0:12.40)

2 1 COSMIC SERENADE 9 70.8 0:05.04 1:02.78 [2] 0:57.74 [2] 0:47.07 [2] 0:36.55 [1] 0:25.17 [1] 0:12.97 [2] 5.8L 0:36.55 +7

Heidi Gillie 800m Overall (0:05.04) (0:10.67) (0:10.52) (0:11.38) (0:12.20) (0:12.97)

3 7 MARNIE'S STAR 8 68.2 0:05.47 1:02.80 [3] 0:57.33 [6] 0:46.10 [7] 0:35.28 [7] 0:23.88 [6] 0:12.08 [6] 5.9L 0:35.28 +2

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:05.47) (0:11.23) (0:10.82) (0:11.40) (0:11.80) (0:12.08)

4 8 RUSSIAN DIVA 4 70.5 0:05.64 1:03.17 [4] 0:57.53 [7] 0:46.94 [5] 0:36.38 [5] 0:25.14 [5] 0:12.96 [3] 7.9L 0:36.38 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:05.64) (0:10.59) (0:10.56) (0:11.24) (0:12.18) (0:12.96)

5 2 SNEAKY STARTER 6 71.1 0:05.12 1:04.16 [5] 0:59.04 [5] 0:48.48 [1] 0:37.80 [2] 0:26.50 [2] 0:13.85 [4] 13.7L 0:37.80 -5

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.56) (0:10.68) (0:11.30) (0:12.65) (0:13.85)

6 6 PENNY STOCKS 1 69.3 0:04.97 1:04.28 [6] 0:59.31 [1] 0:48.52 [3] 0:37.75 [3] 0:26.55 [4] 0:13.88 [5] 14.2L 0:37.75 -4

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:04.97) (0:10.79) (0:10.77) (0:11.20) (0:12.67) (0:13.88)

7 9 TINDER 5 67.5 0:05.07 1:04.98 [7] 0:59.91 [4] 0:48.74 [6] 0:37.80 [6] 0:26.23 [7] 0:13.61 [7] 18.2L 0:37.80 -4

Noriyuki Masuda 800m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.17) (0:10.94) (0:11.57) (0:12.62) (0:13.61)

Scratched: Just Cosmos (#3), Better Than Roses (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE YIROS SHOP Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

01 April 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.81
(0:13.39)

0:57.42
(0:10.85)

0:46.57
(0:11.30)

0:35.27
(0:11.38)

0:23.89
(0:11.94)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 I AM AZZURRO 2 67.4 0:10.89 1:10.81 [1] 0:56.92 [5] 0:46.03 [5] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.49 [3] 0:11.91 [1] 1:10.81 0:34.81

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.89) (0:11.22) (0:11.32) (0:11.58) (0:11.91)

2 2 DUSKY DANCER 8 68.3 0:10.85 1:11.29 [2] 0:57.90 [1] 0:47.05 [1] 0:35.75 [1] 0:24.37 [1] 0:12.43 [2] 2.8L 0:35.75 -2

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.85) (0:11.30) (0:11.38) (0:11.94) (0:12.43)

3 4 TOOMUCHINFORMATION 6 68.2 0:10.95 1:11.35 [3] 0:57.60 [4] 0:46.65 [3] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.87 [5] 0:11.93 [5] 3L 0:35.29 -5

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.95) (0:11.36) (0:11.42) (0:11.94) (0:11.93)

4 3 BUCKALTIUS 1 67.4 0:10.98 1:11.47 [4] 0:58.03 [2] 0:47.05 [2] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.29 [2] 0:12.40 [3] 3.5L 0:35.76 -11

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.98) (0:11.29) (0:11.47) (0:11.89) (0:12.40)

5 5 GREY NOISE 3 67.4 0:11.01 1:11.73 [5] 0:58.07 [3] 0:47.06 [4] 0:35.84 [3] 0:24.47 [4] 0:12.63 [4] 5L 0:35.84 -8

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:11.84) (0:12.63)

6 6 TISANI EMPEROR 7 67.2 0:11.00 1:12.34 [6] 0:58.38 [7] 0:47.38 [6] 0:35.93 [7] 0:24.34 [7] 0:12.45 [6] 8.5L 0:35.93 +2

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.00) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.89) (0:12.45)

7 7 LYNCHED 4 65.7 0:11.43 1:12.49 [7] 0:58.20 [8] 0:46.77 [8] 0:35.34 [8] 0:23.74 [8] 0:11.94 [8] 9.3L 0:35.34 +3

Andrew Spinks 800m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.60) (0:11.80) (0:11.94)

8 8 HOKE'S RUN 5 66.5 0:11.09 1:12.95 [8] 0:58.97 [6] 0:47.88 [7] 0:36.61 [6] 0:25.00 [6] 0:12.84 [7] 11.8L 0:36.61 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.09) (0:11.27) (0:11.61) (0:12.16) (0:12.84)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: TALLEBUDGERA SURF CLUB Maiden Handicap - 1200m

01 April 2023 - 16:01

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.01
(0:13.56)

0:58.45
(0:10.79)

0:47.66
(0:11.63)

0:36.03
(0:11.68)

0:24.35
(0:11.91)

0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BETTER CLASS 6 67.0 0:11.21 1:12.01 [1] 0:58.10 [6] 0:46.89 [6] 0:35.22 [6] 0:23.52 [7] 0:11.67 [4] 1:12.01 0:35.22

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.21) (0:11.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.85) (0:11.67)

2 3 SIR LORD 4 67.0 0:11.06 1:12.20 [2] 0:58.46 [5] 0:47.40 [4] 0:35.95 [3] 0:24.12 [3] 0:12.07 [2] 1L 0:35.95 -4

Andrew Spinks Overall 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.06) (0:11.45) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:12.07)

3 2 CANYOUFEELIT 5 68.0 0:10.79 1:12.27 [3] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.92 [1] 0:36.29 [1] 0:24.61 [1] 0:12.70 [1] 1.3L 0:36.29 -10

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.79) (0:11.63) (0:11.68) (0:11.91) (0:12.70)

4 1 DIS IS DUKE 7 66.3 0:11.22 1:12.93 [4] 0:59.20 [3] 0:47.98 [5] 0:36.48 [5] 0:24.87 [4] 0:12.77 [3] 5.1L 0:36.48 +1

Cody Collis Overall 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.50) (0:11.61) (0:12.10) (0:12.77)

5 9 GRIS AMOUR 3 69.3 0:10.95 1:13.81 [5] 1:00.10 [4] 0:49.15 [3] 0:37.61 [4] 0:25.81 [5] 0:13.35 [5] 10.1L 0:37.61 -7

Cecily Eaton Overall 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.95) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:12.46) (0:13.35)

6 8 AYNAT 1 66.0 0:11.14 1:14.22 [6] 0:59.87 [8] 0:48.73 [8] 0:37.34 [8] 0:25.69 [8] 0:13.31 [7] 12.4L 0:37.34 -11

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:11.14) (0:11.39) (0:11.65) (0:12.38) (0:13.31)

7 7 APACHE MINTO 9 68.3 0:11.00 1:14.44 [7] 1:00.81 [2] 0:49.81 [2] 0:38.32 [2] 0:26.37 [2] 0:13.75 [6] 13.7L 0:38.32 -8

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.00) (0:11.49) (0:11.95) (0:12.62) (0:13.75)

8 6 SIDESTEP ME 8 65.6 0:11.29 1:16.21 [8] 1:02.22 [7] 0:50.93 [7] 0:39.40 [7] 0:27.79 [6] 0:14.89 [8] 24L 0:39.40 -5

Craig Robertson 600m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.29) (0:11.53) (0:11.61) (0:12.90) (0:14.89)

Scratched: Daulat Machtigkuda (#4), I'm Rushin (#10), Kaytee Reinado (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: COMMERCIAL KITCHEN COMPANY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1540m

01 April 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.44
(0:10.20)

1:25.24
(0:11.88)

1:13.36
(0:12.20)

1:01.16
(0:12.81)

0:48.35
(0:12.11)

0:36.24
(0:12.02)

0:24.22
(0:12.05)

0:36.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WAYLAID 10 62.7 0:10.72 1:35.44 [1] 1:24.72 [5] 1:12.69 [7] 1:00.71 [5] 0:48.06 [5] 0:36.04 [4] 0:24.06 [3] 0:36.04

Dan McGillivray 400m Overall (0:10.72) (0:12.03) (0:11.98) (0:12.65) (0:12.02) (0:11.98) (0:11.89)

2 1 GENTLE PRINCE 4 63.0 0:10.79 1:35.57 [2] 1:24.78 [7] 1:12.97 [6] 1:00.79 [7] 0:48.05 [8] 0:35.84 [8] 0:24.02 [7] 0:35.84 -6

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.81) (0:12.18) (0:12.74) (0:12.21) (0:11.82) (0:11.95)

3 10 DANEROCK 2 63.5 0:11.32 1:35.62 [3] 1:24.30 [9] 1:12.32 [9] 1:00.42 [9] 0:47.65 [9] 0:35.61 [9] 0:23.81 [8] 0:35.61 -1

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:11.32) (0:11.98) (0:11.90) (0:12.77) (0:12.04) (0:11.80) (0:11.94)

4 5 FREEDOM AVENUE 3 63.7 0:10.63 1:35.74 [4] 1:25.11 [3] 1:13.42 [3] 1:01.19 [3] 0:48.36 [4] 0:36.24 [5] 0:24.24 [5] 0:36.24 -7

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:10.63) (0:11.69) (0:12.23) (0:12.83) (0:12.12) (0:12.00) (0:12.11)

5 7 BURY ROAD 9 63.2 0:11.12 1:35.79 [5] 1:24.67 [8] 1:12.81 [8] 1:00.80 [8] 0:48.17 [7] 0:36.10 [6] 0:24.18 [6] 0:36.10 +3

Minonette Kennedy 600m Overall (0:11.12) (0:11.86) (0:12.01) (0:12.63) (0:12.07) (0:11.92) (0:12.00)

6 8 IDLING BY 7 65.4 0:10.54 1:36.28 [6] 1:25.74 [2] 1:14.20 [1] 1:02.00 [1] 0:49.18 [2] 0:37.07 [2] 0:25.00 [2] 0:37.07 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m Overall (0:10.54) (0:11.54) (0:12.20) (0:12.82) (0:12.11) (0:12.07) (0:12.35)

7 3 EMMY REGINA 8 63.3 0:10.20 1:36.38 [7] 1:26.18 [1] 1:14.27 [2] 1:02.06 [2] 0:49.29 [1] 0:37.18 [1] 0:25.16 [1] 0:37.18 -9

Cody Collis Overall Overall (0:10.20) (0:11.91) (0:12.21) (0:12.77) (0:12.11) (0:12.02) (0:12.26)

8 11 SIDEWALK 5 64.1 0:10.64 1:37.15 [8] 1:26.51 [4] 1:14.68 [4] 1:02.64 [4] 0:49.93 [3] 0:37.87 [3] 0:25.83 [4] 0:37.87 -7

Matthew Gray Overall Overall (0:10.64) (0:11.83) (0:12.04) (0:12.71) (0:12.06) (0:12.04) (0:12.61)

9 2 FIGHTING MAGNUS 6 62.7 0:10.75 1:38.10 [9] 1:27.35 [6] 1:15.49 [5] 1:03.40 [6] 0:50.58 [6] 0:38.47 [7] 0:26.26 [9] 0:38.47 -8

Stacey Callow 1400m Overall (0:10.75) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:12.82) (0:12.11) (0:12.21) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Cairndow (#6), Avenue Of Heaven (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: COMMERCIAL KITCHEN COMPANY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1540m

01 April 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WAYLAID 10 62.7 0:10.72 0:12.17 [1] 1:35.44 0:36.04

Dan McGillivray 400m Overall (0:12.17)

2 1 GENTLE PRINCE 4 63.0 0:10.79 0:12.07 [5] 0.8L 0:35.84 -6

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:12.07)

3 10 DANEROCK 2 63.5 0:11.32 0:11.87 [7] 1L 0:35.61 -1

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:11.87)

4 5 FREEDOM AVENUE 3 63.7 0:10.63 0:12.13 [3] 1.5L 0:36.24 -7

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:12.13)

5 7 BURY ROAD 9 63.2 0:11.12 0:12.18 [4] 1.7L 0:36.10 +3

Minonette Kennedy 600m Overall (0:12.18)

6 8 IDLING BY 7 65.4 0:10.54 0:12.65 [6] 4.5L 0:37.07 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m Overall (0:12.65)

7 3 EMMY REGINA 8 63.3 0:10.20 0:12.90 [2] 5L 0:37.18 -9

Cody Collis Overall Overall (0:12.90)

8 11 SIDEWALK 5 64.1 0:10.64 0:13.22 [8] 9.5L 0:37.87 -7

Matthew Gray Overall Overall (0:13.22)

9 2 FIGHTING MAGNUS 6 62.7 0:10.75 0:13.31 [9] 15L 0:38.47 -8

Stacey Callow 1400m Overall (0:13.31)

Scratched: Cairndow (#6), Avenue Of Heaven (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: BOB MCHARG 50 YEARS OF SERVICE Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1050m

01 April 2023 - 17:18

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.15
(0:05.00)

0:57.15
(0:10.68)

0:46.47
(0:10.75)

0:35.72
(0:11.22)

0:24.50
(0:11.87)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:35.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JAMAICAN RUMBA 1 71.3 0:05.13 1:02.15 [1] 0:57.02 [4] 0:46.47 [1] 0:35.72 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:12.63 [1] 1:02.15 0:35.72

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:05.13) (0:10.55) (0:10.75) (0:11.22) (0:11.87) (0:12.63)

2 5 HIGHER 7 69.4 0:05.04 1:02.92 [2] 0:57.88 [2] 0:47.03 [3] 0:36.20 [3] 0:25.02 [2] 0:13.03 [2] 4.5L 0:36.20 +4

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:10.85) (0:10.83) (0:11.18) (0:11.99) (0:13.03)

3 11 PLAINTIFF'S FRIEND 5 70.1 0:05.47 1:03.21 [3] 0:57.74 [9] 0:46.83 [8] 0:35.94 [6] 0:24.60 [5] 0:12.68 [3] 6L 0:35.94 +6

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:05.47) (0:10.91) (0:10.89) (0:11.34) (0:11.92) (0:12.68)

4 2 LUCIFER'S REWARD 3 69.2 0:05.35 1:03.29 [4] 0:57.94 [6] 0:47.06 [6] 0:36.07 [5] 0:24.70 [6] 0:12.66 [4] 6.4L 0:36.07 +2

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:05.35) (0:10.88) (0:10.99) (0:11.37) (0:12.04) (0:12.66)

5 3 VICEMAN 9 67.9 0:05.00 1:03.90 [5] 0:58.90 [1] 0:47.67 [7] 0:36.64 [7] 0:25.17 [7] 0:12.94 [6] 9.9L 0:36.64 +3

Paul Hammersley 800m Overall (0:05.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.03) (0:11.47) (0:12.23) (0:12.94)

6 8 IN FRONT 10 70.6 0:05.43 1:04.06 [6] 0:58.63 [7] 0:48.00 [4] 0:37.17 [4] 0:25.55 [4] 0:13.26 [5] 10.7L 0:37.17 +9

Minonette Kennedy 1000m Overall (0:05.43) (0:10.63) (0:10.83) (0:11.62) (0:12.29) (0:13.26)

7 1 STEP ON FIRE 2 68.2 0:05.08 1:04.11 [7] 0:59.03 [3] 0:48.06 [5] 0:36.80 [8] 0:25.33 [8] 0:12.95 [7] 10.9L 0:36.80 -5

Paul Hamblin 1000m Overall (0:05.08) (0:10.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:12.38) (0:12.95)

8 6 TEE AMICI 8 68.0 0:05.44 1:05.00 [8] 0:59.56 [8] 0:48.28 [9] 0:37.10 [9] 0:25.34 [9] 0:12.87 [9] 16.2L 0:37.10 +13

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:05.44) (0:11.28) (0:11.18) (0:11.76) (0:12.47) (0:12.87)

9 12 FREE LUNCH 6 70.1 0:05.13 1:06.95 [9] 1:01.82 [5] 0:51.11 [2] 0:40.26 [2] 0:28.55 [3] 0:15.12 [8] 27.5L 0:40.26 +4

Hannah Richardson 1000m Overall (0:05.13) (0:10.71) (0:10.85) (0:11.71) (0:13.43) (0:15.12)

Scratched: Abrazen Laugh (#4), Mr Mojo Risin' (#9), Tisani Emperor (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:48 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


